

SCHEME → MMGSY (ST)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

107

TO5 SONTHA TO MADARSA RAHMANIYA TOLA
IN KOCHADHAMAN BLOCK

R.M.D(LA) Kishangarh — DIVISION

R.M.D(LA) Kochadhaman — SUB-DIVISION

M/s EAST INDIA CONSTRUCTION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2082

AGN/0-107/MMGSY/SBD/2019-20

ISI on A/c Bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NIW →	Cons of rd. form				
	Tos Sontha To Madarsa				
	Rahmania Tola				
	under M.M.G.S. & sewer				
	in Kochadhaman block-				
Agency →	East India Cons				
App. No.	107/M.M.G.S. & / S.D. / 20/9-20				
Date of Commencement	20.02.2020				
Date of Bill As per App.	19.02.21				
Date of Measurement →					
(1) Cons of Bench Mark -					
	$2 \times 38 \times 25.0M = 1900.0M$				
				=	1.90KM
(2) Cons of Difference Filler.					
	$2 \times 38 \times 25.0M = 1900.0M$				
				=	1.9KM
(3) Cleaning & Grubbing					
	of rd. land -				
	$2 \times 32 \times 25.0M \times 3.0M = 4800.0M^2$				
(4) Supply concrete for Pk/rev					
in profile. concrete					= 0.4804M ³
	$6 \times 2.5 \times 1.50 \times .160 =$				3.60M ³
	$9 \times 1.50 \times 1.00 \times .160 =$				2.16M ³
	$20 \times 1.00 \times .50 \times .160 =$				1.60M ³
					<u>7.360M³</u>

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>(i) setting out pillars</u>					
<u>ix> Benchmark pillars.</u>					
<u>1.900 KM (vide TMBP-18)</u>					
<u>@RS-3454.49/KM = RS- 6564.00/-</u>					
<u>(ii) Reference Pillars.</u>					
<u>1.900 KM (vide TMBP-18)</u>					
<u>@RS-1607.88/KM = RS- 3055.00/-</u>					
<u>(iii) clearing & grubbing road land</u>					
<u>including</u>					
<u>@RS-49472.21/Ha = RS- 23747.00/-</u>					
<u>(iv) Excavation for road way in Soil</u>					
<u>using manual</u>					
<u>28.298 M³ (vide TMBP-08)</u>					
<u>@RS-122.15 /M³ = RS- 3457.00/-</u>					
<u>(v) Cons of embankment with approved</u>					
<u>Material deposited from road</u>					
<u>way</u>					
<u>Excavated Qty used in road way.</u>					
<u>Qty No. (3)</u>					
<u>28.298 M³ (vide TMBP-32)</u>					
<u>85.61</u>					
<u>@RS-122.15 /M³ = RS- 1008.00/-</u>					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(A) P.R.C of hot applied thermoplastic compounds — — — 380.00 M ² (vide TMBP-31) @Rs-755.09/M ² =Rs-279334.00					
(B) Planting of tree by the road side — — — 150.00 Nos (vide TMBP-31) @Rs-799.08/each=Rs-119862.00/-					
Total Rs:- 13184847.00/-					
Add GST @12% (to Rs):- 1582182.00/-					
Add LC @1% (to Rs):- 131848.00/-					
Less 0.02% below as contract - 2980.00/-					
Rsi:- 14895897.00/-					
Deduct Previous Paid (to) 11312034.00/-					
Rsi:- 3583863.00/-					
 23.02.22 JE					

③ Cement - 110.94 MT

21199-
49612-
59723-
32822-
73606-
237018-

105411-
11165-
51709(R)

24.01.02
JE

324011011

MEMO of Pay

3461492-
10823202
(CF)

Pay 8% JSD — 276919 = -

Pay 2% JST — 69230 = -

Pay 1% JLC — 34615 = -

Pay 1% JGST — 34615 = -

Pay 1% JSEST — 34615 = -

Pay Royal — 51709 = -

Pay Sig. fee — 23702 = -

Pay Clerk — 2936087 = -

3461492 =

525405 =

Payable for 3461492/- (Thirty four

lacs sixty thousand two hundred

only & two paise

Continuation
R. W. D., Works Division
Kishanganj-1
4.2.22

Sch: XV—Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	
⑦ P & F of extra-reinforced circular mass, mandrel				
① 600mm equilateral triangle,				
				16.00 Nos.
② 900mm side octagon,				
				6.00 Nos.
③ 600mm circular				
				6.00 Nos.
④ Heptometer post :-				5.00 Nos.
⑤ 600 x 450mm rectangular,				
				8.00 Nos.
⑧ P & F of hot applied thermo- plastic compound 2.5mm thick				
				$2 \times 63 \times 30.00 \times 0.100 = 378.00 \text{ m}^2$
				$2 \times 12 \times 10.00 \times 0.100 = 2.00 \text{ m}^2$
				Total:- 380.00 m ²
⑨ Planting of tree by the road side in 0.6m dia.				
				150.00 Nos.
				
23.02.22				
JE				